V) V
Marina Davda

RATES -2014

VALID RATES UNTIL DECEMBER 2014

Water: 5 €/ m3 +21% VAT
Electricity: 0,30 € el Kw + 21% VAT

L.O.A Monthly = 6months Weekly Daily
Plus VAT if applicable Per month Per Month Per week Per meter

26-30 2.748,00€ 2.473,20€ 785,14€ 5,10€
31-40 3.435,00€ 3.091,50€ 981,43€ 5,20€
41-50 5.496,00€ 4.946 40€ 1.570,29€ 5,50€
51-60 6.870,00€ 6.183,00€ 1.962,86€ 6,00€
61-70 8.244,00€ 7.419,60€ 2.35543€ 6,50€

>70 9.618,00€ 8.656,20€ 2.828,82€ 7,00€

Yahcts with a intra-community valid VAT number can be tax free invoced.

Ship Agency Rates

Stay up to 14 days...250 € | Up to 6 months.... 500 € |7 months or more... 800 €




